Filename: EVM430-FR6047_2_0_BOM.xlsx
Variant: Full Function
Generated: 8/31/2017 1:14:31 PM
TIDM-1019 (EVM430-FR6047) BILL OF MATERIALS (BOM)
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
!PCB 1 Printed Circuit Board EVM430-FR6047 Any - -
BUT_DOW
N,

C20, C28,
C102,
C104,
C108,
C113,
C118,
C119,
C121,
C202,
C203,
C204,
C400,
C402,
C408,
C409, C411
22 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88
D
MuRata
C3, C4,
C14, C111,
C210
5 1000pF CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402 GRM1555C1H102JA01
D
MuRata
C7, C8,
C17, C18
4 12pF CAP, CERM, 12 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402 GRM1555C1H120JA01
D
MuRata
C9 1 4.7uF CAP, CERM, 4.7 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805 GRM21BR71C475KA73
L
MuRata
C10, C19,
C410, C413
4 10uF CAP, CERM, 10 µF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R61A106ME69
D
MuRata
C11, C12 2 1000pF CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 1%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 GRM1885C1H102FA01J MuRata
C21, C23,
C24
3 47uF CAP, CERM, 47 µF, 6.3 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0805 0805 GRM21BR60J476ME15
L
MuRata
C22, C25,
C26, C27
4 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71A105KA61
D
MuRata
C100,
C101,
C200,
C201,
C403, C404
6 22pF CAP, CERM, 22 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402 GRM1555C1H220JA01
D
MuRata
C103,
C112,
C116,
C117,
C120, C205
6 4.7uF CAP, CERM, 4.7 µF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R61A475MAAJ MuRata
C105,
C106,
C206, C207
4 0.22uF CAP, CERM, 0.22 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402 GRM155R71C224KA12
D
MuRata
C107, C208 2 0.47uF CAP, CERM, 0.47 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402 GRM155R61C474KE01 MuRata
C109,
C110,
C114, C115
4 33pF CAP, CERM, 33 pF, 50 V, +/-5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402 GRM1555C1H330JA01
D
MuRata
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
C401,
C405,
C406, C407
4 10pF CAP, CERM, 10 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402 GRM1555C1H100JA01
D
MuRata
C412 1 0.01uF CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402 GRM155R71C103KA01
D
MuRata
D100,
D203, LED3

0805 CIG21L2R2MNE Samsung
LCD 1 108 Segment LCD Display, TH 56x25.1mm FH-1138P Adkom Elektronik
MCU_RESE
T, S201,
S202
3 SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V 3x1.6x2.5mm B3U-1000P Omron Electronic Components
POW_SEL 1 Switch, Slide, SP3T, On-On-On, 3 Pos, 0.3A, 30 VDC, TH 12.6x4.3mm SS-13D16-VG 4 PA C&K Components
Q100, Q200 2 Resonator, 4MHz, 39pF SMD 4.5x1.2x2 mm CSTCR4M00G15L99-R0 MuRata
Q101 1 -50V MOSFET, P-CH, -50V, -0.13A, SOT-323 SOT-323 BSS84W-7-F Diodes Inc. None
Q102 1 0.7V Transistor, NPN, 45V, 0.1A, SOT-23 SOT-23 BC850CLT1G ON Semiconductor
Q400 1 Resonator, 6MHz, 15pF SMD 4.5x1.2x2 mm CSTCR6M00G53Z-R0 MuRata
R1, R2, R3,
R4, R6, R7,
R8, R39,
R40, R211
10 100 RES, 100, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402100RJNED Vishay-Dale
R5 1 33 RES, 33 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040233R0JNED Vishay-Dale
R9, R10 2 100k RES, 100 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402100KJNED Vishay-Dale
R11 1 200k Trimmer, 200 K, 0.25 W, SMD 3.5x5.3x4.8mm 3224W-1-204E Bourns
R12, R13,
R14
3 330k RES, 330 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402330KJNED Vishay-Dale
R15, R100,
R101,
R201, R203
5 22 RES, 22, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW040222R0JNED Vishay-Dale
R16, R17 2 200 RES, 200, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402200RFKED Vishay-Dale
R18, R106,
R121,
R123,
R209, R404
6 47k RES, 47 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW040247K0JNED Vishay-Dale
R19 1 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805 CRCW08050000Z0EA Vishay-Dale
R23, R24 2 390 RES, 390, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402390RJNED Vishay-Dale
R25, R104,
R120, R205
4 470 RES, 470, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402470RJNED Vishay-Dale
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
R27, R28,
R29, R30,
R31, R32,
R33, R34,
R35, R36,
R37, R38,
R50, R51,
R124
15 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW04020000Z0ED Vishay-Dale
R103,
R206, R408
3 1.5k RES, 1.5 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021K50JNED Vishay-Dale
R105,
R202, R204
3 390 RES, 390 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402390RJNED Vishay-Dale
R107,
R108,
R116,
R117,
R118, R119
6 221k RES, 221 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402221KFKED Vishay-Dale
R109 1 150k RES, 150 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402150KFKED Vishay-Dale
R110 1 240k RES, 240 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402240KFKED Vishay-Dale
R111, R112 2 4.7k RES, 4.7 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW04024K70JNED Vishay-Dale
R113 1 2.20k RES, 2.20 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW04022K20FKED Vishay-Dale
R114 1 6.81k RES, 6.81 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW04026K81FKED Vishay-Dale
R115 1 3.32k RES, 3.32 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW04023K32FKED Vishay-Dale
R122 1 820 RES, 820, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402820RJNED Vishay-Dale
R200, R208 2 2.2k RES, 2.2 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW04022K20JNED Vishay-Dale
R207, R418 2 10k RES, 10 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW040210K0JNED Vishay-Dale
R210 1 1.0Meg RES, 1.0 M, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021M00JNED Vishay-Dale
R400,
R401,
R402,
R403,
R405,
R410,
R411, R412
8 15k RES, 15 k, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW040215K0JNED Vishay-Dale
R406 1 27 RES, 27 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040227R0JNED Vishay-Dale
R407,
R409,
R413,
R414,